PRODUCT SPEC SHEET
Door Mounting Bracket Kit
Door Mounting Bracket Kit
Secures the Aisle Containment Door Assembly to the tops of the cabinets.
Includes two brackets;
available in three height ranges
• Compatible with ZetaFrame cabinets
• Use with Cabinet Supported Aisle Containment Solutions only
• Secures the Aisle Containment Door Assemblies to the tops of
  the cabinets, includes two brackets
• Three height ranges; bracket height adjusts to match the
  difference between the cabinet height and door height
• Flush mount and offset mount versions; use offset mount
  versions with the Door Standoff Kit (P/N 32870-XXX)
United States & Canada
Simi Valley, CA
800-834-4969
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
+905-850-7770
chatsworth.com
Latin America
Mexico City, Mexico
+52-55-5203-7525
Toll Free within Mexico
800-201-7592
chatsworth.com.co
Europe
Buckinghamshire
England, UK
+44-1628-524-834
Middle East & Africa
Dubai, UAE
+971-4-2602125
Doha, Qatar
+974-4-267422
Asia Pacific
Jing'an District,
Shanghai, China
+86 21 6880-0266
chatsworth.com.cn
©2023 Chatsworth Products. All rights reserved. 4/24
ORDERING INFORMATION
3” H (75 mm)
10” H (254 mm)
5” H (125 mm)
Aisle Containment Door Assembly
Part Number & Finish
Description
Black Glacier
White
Door Mounting Bracket Kit (use with Standoff Kit)
32805-703 32805-E03 3”H (75 mm), For 85.3”H (2167 mm)
to 91.4”H (2322 mm) Cabinets
32805-704 32805-E04 5”H (125 mm), For 82.6”H (2098 mm)
to 94.2”H (2393 mm) Cabinets
32805-705 32805-E05 10”H (254 mm), For 77.8”H (1976 mm)
 to 98.9”H (2512 mm) Cabinets
32780-704 32780-E04 With Anodized Aluminum Door Frames
Door Mounting Bracket Kit (use without Standoff Kit)
32805-700 32805-E00 3”H (75 mm), For 85.3”H (2167 mm)
to 91.4”H (2322 mm) Cabinets
32805-701 32805-E01 5”H (125 mm), For 82.6”H (2098 mm)
to 94.2”H (2393 mm) Cabinets
32805-702 32805-E02 10”H (254 mm), For 77.8”H (1976 mm)
to 98.9”H (2512 mm) Cabinets